Starluck Travel Limited
Location: Nairobi, College House 4th Floor, Along Koinange Street

Contacts: +254 724 177167 or +254 112 963 301

Email: info@starlucktravel.com or sales@starlucktravel.com

Hotels

1 Sun N Sand Resort & Residence
2 Sarova Whitesands
3 Mombasa Continental Resort
4 Severin Sea Lodge
5 Serena Beach Hotel
6 Bamburi Beach Hotel
7 The Reef Hotel
8 Travellers Beach Hotel
9 Neptune Beach Resort
10 Voyager Beach Resort
11 Pride Inn Flamingo
12 Pride Inn Paradise

Valid up to 30 June 2023

Hotels

Meal Plan

Half Board
Half Board
Half Board
Half Board
Half Board
All Inclusive
Half Board
Half Board
All Inclusive
All Inclusive
All Inclusive
Half Board

Meal Plan

Per adult in a double
room per night in KES
8,790
11,400
6415
6750
11,515
7600
6175
9,930
7600
8315
9,500
10450

Per adult in a double



1 Sun N Sand Resort & Residence
2 Sarova Whitesands
3 Mombasa Continental Resort
4 Severin Sea Lodge (1Jul - 10 Jul 2023)
5 Severin Sea Lodge (11 Jul — 31 Aug 2023)
6 Serena Beach Hotel (1- 31July 2023)
7 Serena Beach Hotel (1 Aug - 31 Aug 2023)
8 Bamburi Beach Hotel
9 The Reef Hotel
10 Travellers Beach Hotel
11 Neptune Beach Resort
12 Voyager Beach Resort (1- 31 July 2023)
13 Voyager Beach Resort (01 Aug - 31 Aug 2023)
14 Pride Inn Flamingo (1 - 31 July 2023)
15 Pride Inn Flamingo (1 Aug - 31 Aug 2023)
16 Pride Inn Paradise (1- 31July 2023)
17 Pride Inn Paradise (1 Aug - 31 Aug 2023)

Valid from 1July - 31 Aug 2023

Hotels

Half Board
Half Board
Half Board
Half Board
Half Board
Half Board
Half Board
All Inclusive
Half Board
Half Board
All Inclusive
All Inclusive
All Inclusive
All Inclusive
All Inclusive
Half Board
Half Board

Meal Plan

room per night in KES
8,790
11,400
6415
6750
7650
11,515
12220
8550
7125
11,210
9025
8315
12590
9,500
10,450
10450
11400

Per adult in a double
room per night in KES



1 Sun N Sand Resort & Residence

2 Sarova Whitesands

3 Mombasa Continental Resort

4 Severin Sea Lodge (1Sep - 31 Oct 2023)

5 Serena Beach Hotel

6 Bamburi Beach Hotel

7 The Reef Hotel

8 Travellers Beach Hotel (1Sep - 31 Oct 2023)
9 Travellers Beach Hotel (1 Nov - 30 Nov 2023)
10 Neptune Beach Resort

11 Voyager Beach Resort (1Sep - 31 Oct 2023)
12 Voyager Beach Resort (1 Nov - 30 Nov 2023)
13 Pride Inn Flamingo
14 Pride Inn Paradise

Valid from 1Sep - 30 Nov 2023

Hotels

1 Sun N Sand Resort & Residence (up to 20 Dec)

2 Sarova Whitesands
3 Mombasa Continental Resort (up to 21 Dec)
4 Serena Beach Hotel

Half Board
Half Board
Half Board
Half Board
Half Board
All Inclusive
Half Board
Half Board
Half Board
All Inclusive
All Inclusive
All Inclusive
All Inclusive
Half Board

Meal Plan

Half Board
Half Board
Half Board
Half Board

8,790
11,400
6415
7650
12220
8550
6175
10,545
12,020
8550
11545
12065
9975
10975

Per adult in a double
room per night in KES
8,790
11,400
6415
12220



5 Bamburi Beach Hotel
6 The Reef Hotel (up to 21 Dec)
7 Travellers Beach Hotel
8 Neptune Beach Resort
9 Voyager Beach Resort
10 Pride Inn Flamingo
11 Pride Inn Paradise

Valid from 1 Dec - 22 Dec 2023

Hotels

1 Mombasa Continental (22 Dec- 3 Jan 2024)
2 Bamburi Beach Hotel (23 Dec -3 Jan 2024)
3 Traveller Beach Hotel

4 Voyager Beach Resort

5 Prideinn Flamingo

6 Prideinn Paradise

Valid from 23 Dec - 02 Jan 2024

All Inclusive
Half Board
Half Board
All Inclusive
All Inclusive
All Inclusive
Half Board

Meal Plan

Half Board
All Inclusive
Half Board
All Inclusive
All Inclusive
Half Board

9500
6650
12,020
9025
12590
12065
12825

Per adult in a double
room per night in KES
13300
15675
23,040
19285
19,000
23940

The rates are per person sharing in a double/twin room per night on the indicated meal plan



Meal Plan options

BB - Bed and Breakfast

HB - Half Board (Breakfast & Dinner only)

FB - Full Board (Breakfast, Lunch and Dinner)

Al - All Inclusive (Breakfast,Lunch, Dinner and Selected Drinks both alcoholic and non alcoholic

Not included: -
- SGR & transfers to & fro Ksh 3500 per person
- Flights & transfers to & fro starting from Ksh 15500 per person



