## **Starluck Travel Limited**

Location: Nairobi, College House 4th Floor, Along Koinange Street

Contacts: +254 724 177167 or +254 112 963 301

Email: info@starlucktravel.com or sales@starlucktravel.com

	Mombasa Offers			
	Hotels	Meal Plan	Per adult in a double	
			room per night in KES	
1	Sun N Sand Resort & Residence	Half Board	8,790	
2	Sarova Whitesands	Half Board	11,400	
3	Mombasa Continental Resort	Half Board	6415	
4	Severin Sea Lodge	Half Board	6750	
5	Serena Beach Hotel	Half Board	11,515	
6	Bamburi Beach Hotel	All Inclusive	7600	
7	The Reef Hotel	Half Board	6175	
8	Travellers Beach Hotel	Half Board	9,930	
9	Neptune Beach Resort	All Inclusive	7600	
10	Voyager Beach Resort	All Inclusive	8315	
11	Pride Inn Flamingo	All Inclusive	9,500	
12	Pride Inn Paradise	Half Board	10450	
	Valid up to 30 June 2023			
	Hotels	Meal Plan	Per adult in a double	

			room per night in KES
1	Sun N Sand Resort & Residence	Half Board	8,790
2	Sarova Whitesands	Half Board	11,400
3	Mombasa Continental Resort	Half Board	6415
4	Severin Sea Lodge (1 Jul - 10 Jul 2023)	Half Board	6750
5	Severin Sea Lodge (11 Jul – 31 Aug 2023)	Half Board	7650
6	Serena Beach Hotel (1 - 31 July 2023)	Half Board	11,515
7	Serena Beach Hotel (1 Aug - 31 Aug 2023)	Half Board	12220
8	Bamburi Beach Hotel	All Inclusive	8550
9	The Reef Hotel	Half Board	7125
10	Travellers Beach Hotel	Half Board	11,210
11	Neptune Beach Resort	All Inclusive	9025
12	Voyager Beach Resort (1- 31 July 2023)	All Inclusive	8315
13	Voyager Beach Resort (01 Aug - 31 Aug 2023)	All Inclusive	12590
14	Pride Inn Flamingo (1 - 31 July 2023)	All Inclusive	9,500
15	Pride Inn Flamingo (1 Aug - 31 Aug 2023)	All Inclusive	10,450
16	Pride Inn Paradise (1 - 31 July 2023)	Half Board	10450
17	Pride Inn Paradise (1 Aug - 31 Aug 2023)	Half Board	11400
	Valid from 1 July - 31 Aug 2023		
	Hotels	Meal Plan	Per adult in a double
			room per night in KES

1	Sun N Sand Resort & Residence	Half Board	8,790
2	Sarova Whitesands	Half Board	11,400
3	Mombasa Continental Resort	Half Board	6415
4	Severin Sea Lodge (1 Sep - 31 Oct 2023)	Half Board	7650
5	Serena Beach Hotel	Half Board	12220
6	Bamburi Beach Hotel	All Inclusive	8550
7	The Reef Hotel	Half Board	6175
8	Travellers Beach Hotel (1 Sep - 31 Oct 2023)	Half Board	10,545
9	Travellers Beach Hotel (1 Nov - 30 Nov 2023)	Half Board	12,020
10	Neptune Beach Resort	All Inclusive	8550
11	Voyager Beach Resort (1 Sep - 31 Oct 2023)	All Inclusive	11545
12	Voyager Beach Resort (1 Nov - 30 Nov 2023)	All Inclusive	12065
13	Pride Inn Flamingo	All Inclusive	9975
14	Pride Inn Paradise	Half Board	10975
	Valid from 1 Sep - 30 Nov 2023		
	Hotels	Meal Plan	Per adult in a double
			room per night in KES
1	Sun N Sand Resort & Residence (up to 20 Dec)	Half Board	8,790
2	Sarova Whitesands	Half Board	11,400
3	Mombasa Continental Resort (up to 21 Dec)	Half Board	6415
4	Serena Beach Hotel	Half Board	12220

Bamburi Beach Hotel The Reef Hotel (up to 21 Dec) Travellers Beach Hotel Neptune Beach Resort Voyager Beach Resort Pride Inn Flamingo Pride Inn Paradise	All Inclusive Half Board Half Board All Inclusive All Inclusive Half Board	9500 6650 12,020 9025 12590 12065
Travellers Beach Hotel Neptune Beach Resort Voyager Beach Resort Pride Inn Flamingo Pride Inn Paradise	Half Board All Inclusive All Inclusive All Inclusive	12,020 9025 12590
Neptune Beach Resort Voyager Beach Resort Pride Inn Flamingo Pride Inn Paradise	All Inclusive All Inclusive All Inclusive	9025 12590
Voyager Beach Resort Pride Inn Flamingo Pride Inn Paradise	All Inclusive All Inclusive	12590
Pride Inn Flamingo Pride Inn Paradise	All Inclusive	
Pride Inn Paradise		12065
	Half Board	
		12825
Valid from 1 Dec - 22 Dec 2023		
Hotels	Meal Plan	Per adult in a double
		room per night in KES
Mombasa Continental (22 Dec- 3 Jan 2024)	Half Board	13300
Bamburi Beach Hotel (23 Dec -3 Jan 2024)	All Inclusive	15675
Traveller Beach Hotel	Half Board	23,040
Voyager Beach Resort	All Inclusive	19285
Prideinn Flamingo	All Inclusive	19,000
Prideinn Paradise	Half Board	23940
Valid from 23 Dec - 02 Jan 2024		
	Traveller Beach Hotel  Voyager Beach Resort  Prideinn Flamingo  Prideinn Paradise	Traveller Beach Hotel  Voyager Beach Resort  Prideinn Flamingo  All Inclusive  Half Board  Half Board  Half Board  Half Board

Meal Plan options				
BB - Bed and Breakfast				
HB - Half Board (Breakfast & Dinner only)				
FB - Full Board (Breakfast, Lunch and Dinner)				
AI - All Inclusive (Breakfast,Lunch, Dinner and Selected Drinks both alcoholic and non alcoholic				
Not included: -				
- SGR & transfers to & fro Ksh 3500 per person				
- Flights & transfers to & fro starting from Ksh 15500 per person				